IQAC - SILIGURI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY



CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that *Dr. Susanta Kr. Saha* of Siliguri Institute of Technology has participated in the two day workshop on NAAC A&A from 23.11.2020 to 24.11.2020 *organized by IQAC*, *Siliguri Institute of Technology*, *conducted by Kirori Mal College*, *University of Delhi* under UGC Paramarsh Scheme at Siliguri Institute of Technology.

1000M 14

Dr. P. K. Adhvaryyu

Director

Siliguri Institute of Technology

24/11/2020 Banan Adhikan (Das)

Dr. Banani Adhikari Das

Director

IQAC

Siliguri Institute of Technology

Dr. Anshu

Director

UGC - Paramarsh

Kirori Mal College, University of Delhi

IQAC - SILIGURI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY



CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that *Dr. Jayanta Dutta* of Siliguri Institute of Technology has participated in the two day workshop on NAAC A&A from 23.11.2020 to 24.11.2020 *organized by IQAC*, *Siliguri Institute of Technology*, *conducted by Kirori Mal College*, *University of Delhi* under UGC Paramarsh Scheme at Siliguri Institute of Technology.

Dr. P. K. Adhvaryyu

Director

Siliguri Institute of Technology

7 24/11/2020 Banan Adhikan (Das)

Dr. Banani Adhikari Das

Director

IQAC

Siliguri Institute of Technology

Dr. Anshu

Director

UGC - Paramarsh

Kirori Mal College, University of Delhi